71
Product Availability, Prices and Specifications Subject to Change without Notice
We will have what you are looking for, or we can quickly get it!  Contact us at 800.479.2754
Doors & Windows
SERIES  5140  BACK  DOOR
OUTSWINGING
• Insulated Foam Core
• Welded Aluminum Frame
• Surface of Damage Resistant Fiberglass
• Precambered Steel Lock Side for Tight Fit
• Three Extruded Hinges w/ SS Bushings
• Includes Lockset, Threshold and Chain
• Manufactured to Comply w/HUD Standard 3280-405
MEASURE ROUGH OPENING SIZE • MEASURE  CAREFULLY - NO RETURNS  ACCEPTED
• White Exterior, White Exterior
• White Exterior, Dark Interior Color
Available
• NOTE: Boxed Doors Additional Charge
  ** 5140 Series doors with 4 x24 widow are special order only
Rough 10 x 10 14 x 27 4 x 24
Opening             DIAMOND SLIDER WINDOW ** BLANK 9 LITE
30 x 72 LH 723072LD 723072LS 723072L24 723072
RH 723072RD 723072RS 723072R24 723072
32 x 72 LH 723272LD 723272LS 723272L24 723272
RH 723272RD 723272RS 723272R24 723272
32 x 74 LH 723274LD 723274LS 723274
RH 723274RD 723274RS 723274
32 x 76 LH 723276LD 723276LS 723276L24 723276 723276LC
RH 723276RD 723276RS 723276R24 723276 723276RC
32 x 78 LH 723278LD 723278LS 723278L24 723278
RH 723278RD 723278RS 723278R24 723278
34 x 74 LH 723474LD 723474LS 723474
RH 723474RD 723474RS 723474
34 x 76 LH 723476LD 723476LS 723476L24 723476 723476LC
RH 723476RD 723476RS 723476 723476RC
34 x 78 LH 723478LD 723478LS 723478L24 723478
RH 723478RD 723478RS
34 x 80 LH 723480LD 723480LS 723480 723480LC
RH 723480RD 723480RS
36 x 80 LH 723680LD 723680LS
RH 723680RD 723680RS

KIT
790001 1-3/4"  Black
STORM DOOR CLOSER
Pneumatic
6419678 Black
CHAIN STOP-ANODIZED
641996
Series 5635 & 5645
SPRING DOOR STOP
Brass
674218 3" Spring Door Stop / Brass
Full ViewOriel
*Color Legend: M=Mill Finish; W=White; B=Bronze
Rough Full View Cross
Opening Style Swing Oriel w/Screen Buck
32 x 72 W LH 793272L 793272LFV 793272LX
W RH 793272R
32 x 76 W LH 793276L 793276LFV 793276LX
W RH 793276R
B LH 793276LB 793276LFVB 793276LXB
B RH 793276RB
32 x 78 W LH 793278L 793278LFV 793278LX
34 x 76 W LH 793476L 793476LFV 793476LX
W RH 793476R 793476RFV
B LH 793476LB 793476LFVB 793476LXB
M LH 793476LM
M RH 793476RM
34 x 78 W LH 793478L 793478LFV 793478LX
W RH 793478R 793478RFV
B LH 793478LB
34 x 80 W LH 793480L 793480LFV 793480LX
W RH 793480R
B LH 793480LB
38 x 80 W LH 793880L 793880LFV
W RH 793880R
76
Product Availability, Prices and Specifications Subject to Change without Notice
We will have what you are looking for, or we can quickly get it!  Contact us at 800.479.2754

•   Prepunched Holes in Flange
•   Single Glazed
•   Easy, Fast Installation
No Returns on Windows
ZINC  PLATED  1/4" HEX
HEAD  SCREWS
Vertical Slider Horizontal Slider
OBSCURED GLASS
14"W x 27"H Vertical; Mill Finish
771427OBS
14"W x 27"H Vertical; White Finish
7714271OBW
Recommended Mill White Mill Horiz. White Horiz.
Rough Vertical Slider Vertical Slider Slider Slider
 Size with Screen Storm with Screen with Screen
14-1/4"W x 21-3/4"H 771421 771421S
14-1/4" x 27-5/8"H 771427 771427S
14-1/4"W x 39-5/8"H 771440 771440S
14-1/4"W x 53-5/16"H 771453 771453S
18-1/4"W x 27-5/8"H 771827 771827S
18-1/4"W x 39-5/8"H *
22-1/4"W x 27-5/8"H *
24-1/4"W x 27-5/16"H 772427 772427S
24-1/4"W x 39-7/8"H 772440 772440S
24-1/4"W x 53-5/16"H 772453 772453S
30-1/4"W x 21-3/4"H  *
30-1/4"W x 27-5/8"H 773027 773027S 773027H 773027HS
30-1/4"W x 30"H 773030 773030S
30-1/4"W x 35-3/4"H 773036 773036S 773036H 773036HS
30-1/4"W x 39-5/8"H 773040 773040S 773040H 773040HS
30-1/4"W x 53-5/16"H 773053 773053S
30-1/4"W x 54-5/16"H 773054 773054S
30-1/4"W x 58-5/8"H 773060 773060S
36-1/4"W x 27-5/8"H 773627 773627S
36-1/4"W x 35-3/4"H 773636 773636S
36-1/4"W x 39-5/8"H 773640 773640S
36-1/4"W x 53-5/16"H 773653 773653S
40-1/2"W x 27-5/8"H 774027 774027S
40-1/4"W x 35-3/4"H 774036 774036S
40-1/4"W x 39-5/8"H 774040 774040S
40-1/4"W x 53-5/16"H 774053 774053S
46-1/4"W x 27-5/8"H 774627 774627S 774627H 774627HS
46-1/4"W x 35-3/4"H 774636 774636S
46-1/4"W x 39-5/8"H 774640 774640S 774640H 774640HS
46-1/4"W x 53-5/16"H 774653 774653S
BUTYL TAPE
COLORIMETRIC
43120334 1/8" x 3/4" x 30'—24/ctn
43120410 1/8" x 1" x 30'—16/ctn